2026 Meeting Schedule

Tentative Natural Resources Trust Authority (NRTA) Committee meetings precede
regularly held meetings of the State Mineral and Energy Board (SMEB). If NRTA
Committee meetings are not held, a report or presentation may occur during the SMEB
meeting instead.

Meeting Date

Wednesday, January 14, 2026

Natural Resources Trust Authority Committee 9:00 a.m.
State Mineral and Energy Board 9:30 a.m.
Wednesday, February 11, 2026

Natural Resources Trust Authority Committee 9:00 a.m.
State Mineral and Energy Board 9:30 a.m.
Wednesday, March 11, 2026

Natural Resources Trust Authority Committee 9:00 a.m.
State Mineral and Energy Board 9:30 a.m.
Wednesday, April 8, 2026

Natural Resources Trust Authority Committee 9:00 a.m.
State Mineral and Energy Board 9:30 a.m.
Wednesday, May 13, 2026

Natural Resources Trust Authority Committee 9:00 a.m.
State Mineral and Energy Board 9:30 a.m.
Wednesday, June 10, 2026

Natural Resources Trust Authority Committee 9:00 a.m.
State Mineral and Energy Board 9:30 a.m.
Wednesday, July 8, 2026

Natural Resources Trust Authority Committee 9:00 a.m.
State Mineral and Energy Board 9:30 a.m.
Wednesday, August 12, 2026

Natural Resources Trust Authority Committee 9:00 a.m.
State Mineral and Energy Board 9:30 a.m.

Wednesday, September 9, 2026
Natural Resources Trust Authority Committee 9:00 a.m.
State Mineral and Energy Board 9:30 a.m.




2026 Meeting Schedule

Tentative Natural Resources Trust Authority (NRTA) Committee meetings precede
regularly held meetings of the State Mineral and Energy Board (SMEB). If NRTA
Committee meetings are not held, a report or presentation may occur during the SMEB
meeting instead.

Meeting Date

Wednesday, October 14, 2026

Natural Resources Trust Authority Committee 9:00 a.m.
State Mineral and Energy Board 9:30 a.m.
Wednesday, November 11, 2026

Natural Resources Trust Authority Committee 9:00 a.m.
State Mineral and Energy Board 9:30 a.m.
Wednesday, December 9, 2026

Natural Resources Trust Authority Committee 9:00 a.m.

State Mineral and Energy Board 9:30 a.m.




